MJD EXCAVATING, INC 774-565-0781 231 PLAIN STREET 

REHOBOTH, MA 02769Tradesman: DIAS MICHAEL

COMMERCIAL TRENCH - COUNT $50.00

COMMERCIAL TRENCH - COUNT 1 $50.00

COM - NEW HOTEL/MOTEL - COM BUILDING PERMIT

#### PVG PLYMOUTH LLC 104000026028 26 PLAZA WAY CONSTRUCT A 4-STORY ONE HUNDRED & 

ONE (101) ROOM HOTEL, 1ST FLOOR 61'X 

234', 4'6" X 156'6", 4'6" X 28', 6' X 93', 3'6" X 

22', 13' X 32' SALES OFFICE/VESIBULE, 32' X 

67' INDOOR POOL, 31' X 71' CANOPY; 2ND 

FLOOR 65'6" X 65'6", 71'6" X 51', 72'6" X 30', 

71' 6" X 13', 67' X 51', 65'6" X 28';